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Gate Width

Gate
Height

1.0m     1.2m     1.5m     2.0m     2.5m     3.0m     3.5m     4.0m     4.5m     5.0m

3.0m

2.4m

2.0m

1.8m

1.5m

1.2m

0.9m

Single Leaf
Double Leaf

(Below widths comprise of two leaves)

Gate Width

Gate
Height

2.0m       3.0m       4.0m       5.0m       6.0m       7.0m        8.0m       9.0m      10.0m

3.0m

2.4m

2.0m

1.8m

1.5m

1.2m

0.9m



�������������
���������������������������
���������������������������


������������������

UK-QMS-00503-TEM

������������	�
����������������
���������������������������������
���� �­������������������
����������
��
����������������������������
��
��

�������
������

������
���������

������������
������������­����

������
� ­�����­������
�����
���������
���������������������
�����
������������������������


����������������
���������������

���������������������������������
������������������������������


�����������������������


�����������������������
�

�
���
�������
������������	

��������������
���

�������������

������
���
����������
��

������������SPC-APO-001C

�������������
�������������������

����������
�


